Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sofia Cullinane - (1175379) - Hounslow Jets - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:43.73
2:56.81
2:57.29
3:11.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.73
2:56.81
2:57.29

3:11.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

305
242
240
190

WA Pts

305
242
240

190

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

16/07/17
03/12/16
10/04/16

28/06/15

Date

16/07/17
03/12/16
10/04/16
28/06/15

Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017
Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
MCASA County Spring Development 2016

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier

Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017
Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier
MCASA County Spring Development 2016

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier

Venue
Walton on Thames
Barnet
Enfield

Hendon

Venue
Walton on Thames
Barnet
Enfield

Hendon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



