## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Sofia Cullinane - (1175379) - Hounslow Jets - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.73	305	F	16/07/17	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017	Walton on Thames		3
2:56.81	242	F	03/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet		3
2:57.29	240	F	10/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield		3
3:11.61	190	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.73	305	F	16/07/17	Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017	Walton on Thames		3
2:56.81	242	F	03/12/16	Boro Harrow Christmas Cracker County Qualifier	Barnet		3
2:57.29	240	F	10/04/16	MCASA County Spring Development 2016	Enfield		3
3:11.61	190	F	28/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS